
HSA Representatives 2017-2018 
 

OFFICE NAME EMAIL 

President Elizabeth Whitaker ewhitaker0510@gmail.com 

Vice President Erika Hickman erika.hickman@icloud.com 

Treasurer Jesse Stacy Jstacy@sonalysts.com 

Recording Secretary Courtney Friedlein courtney.friedlein@gmail.com 

Communications Secretary Kristina Pudner kmpudner@gmail.com 

Fundraising Coordinator Jeff Davoud JDavoud@odins.com 

Admin Representative Emily Elliott eelliott@seeschool.com 

Admin Representative Justin Andrew jandrew@seeschool.com 

Admin Representative Abby McDonald amcdonald@seeschool.com 

Faculty Representative Faith Cranston fcranston@seeschool.com 

Pre-K Kelly Fibich kfibich@gmail.com 

Kindergarten Melissa Hoban Melissa@apartmentpros.com 

1st Grade Cara Meyer ctm32183@yahoo.com 

2nd Grade Jennifer Mulligan jennifer.mulligan@swedishmatch.com 

3rd Grade Britt Griffith katbritt@hotmail.com 

4th Grade Molly Kaufman mkkaufman6@gmail.com 

5th Grade Jaime Brooks jaimedbrooks@gmail.com 

6th Grade Kerry Patterson o2bkerryp@verizon.net 

7th Grade 
Lisa Fluharty 
Diane Weinfurther 

fluhartyfamily99@gmail.com 
smokey_5600@verizon.net 

8th Grade Lisa Hale isajhale123@gmail.com 
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